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Zach Enderle 1919 Architects 866-929-8222

John M. Stryker AIA Farnsworth Group 312-741-9119 jstryker@f-w.com

Collin Keaton Angus Young Associate - Architect/Engineers 608-756-2326

Kristi Reuter Angus Young Associate - Architect/Engineers 608-756-2326

Greg Garland Berglund Construction 312-296-5487 ggarland@berglundco.com 

AJ Jacobs Berglund Construction 773-374-1000 prequal@berglundco.com 

Alex Sanchez Berglund Construction 773-374-1000 prequal@berglundco.com 

Kyler Queen BKV Group 312-279-0470 kqueen@bkvgroup.com 

Tony Rielage Clayco 312-658-0747 rielage@claycorp.com

David Hagney Hagney Architects 815-397-3330 davidh@hagneyarchitects.com 
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Zachary Harbour Harbour Contractors 815-254-5500 bd@harbour-cm.com

Chris Kozak Harbour Contractors 815-254-5500 bd@harbour-cm.com

Ragan Pattison Harbour Contractors 815-254-5500 bd@harbour-cm.com

Judd Gastek Helm 815-235-0990 jgastek@helmgroup.com

Andrea Gunning JLK Architects (WBE) 312-357-1221

David Secrest
KEO Assoicates MBE General Contractor/Construction 

Manager
313-340-1688

Rebecca Garcia Kluber Architects & Engineers 630-406-1213 rgarcia@kluberinc.com

Chris Hansen Kluber Architects & Engineers 630-406-1213 chansen@kluberinc.com

Charli Johnsos Kluber Architects & Engineers 630-406-1213 cjohnsos@kluberinc.com

Mike Kluber Kluber Architects & Engineers 630-406-1213 mkluber@kluberinc.com
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Rachel Whelan Kluber Architects & Engineers 630-406-1213 rwhelan@kluberinc.com

Deb Dorsey Larson & Darby Group 815-484-0739 ddorsey@larsondarby.com 

Ged Trias Larson & Darby Group 815-484-0739 gtrias@larsondarby.com 

Jim Zweep Miller Engineering Company 815-963-4778 jzweep@mecogroup.com

Steve Peppers Pro-Com Systems - Low Voltage/Integration Contractor 815-985-0355 speppers@procomrockford.com 

Scott Mutton Ringland Johnson 815-332-8600 smutton@ringland.com

Kevin Behling Scandroli 779-256-2346 Kevin.Behling@scandroli.com

Kevin Gugliuzza Scandroli 779-256-2346 kevin.gugliuzza@scandroli.com

Robert Whitmer Sjostrom & Sons Construction 815-226-0330 rwhitmer@sjostromconstruction.com

Jeff Bockhop Stenstrom Construction Group 815-398-3478 jeffb@rstrenstrom.com
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Dave Dinges Stenstrom Construction Group 815-398-3478 daved@rstrenstrom.com

Steve Ejnik Valdes Architecture & Engineering 630-792-1886

Kevin O'Donnell Venture Architects kevin.beyer@ventarch.com

Ken Johnston Walsh Construction 312-563-5400 kjohnston@walshgroup.com 

Patrick Moore Wight & Company 312-261-5700 pmoore@wightco.com 

Chris Dornbush Winnebago County 815-319-4350 CDornbush@rped.wincoil.gov

Hope Edwards Winnebago County 815-319-4386 hedwards@purchasing.wincoil.gov

Shawn Franks Winnebago County 815-319-4670 SFranks@fm.wincoil.gov

Ted Seele Winnebago County 815-319-4670 TSeele@fm.wincoil.gov

Jeff Duesterbeck Huffman & Keel jeffd@huffmankeel.com
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Melinda Macias Winnebago County 815-319-4389 MMacias@purchasing.wincoil.gov 

John Sabinash Zimmerman Architectural Studios, Inc. 414-476-9500 info@zastudios.com 
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